Monitorler

24

27

24

23

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

5 PHILIPS

5 PHILIPS

8 PHILIPS

8 PHILIPS

8 PHILIPS

8 PHILIPS

Uriin

221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

24E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

8 PHILIPS

8 PHILIPS

241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS
HDMI

245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

79,20

84,70

89,10

90,20

95,70

97,90

99,99

119,90

126,50

128,70

141,90

145,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

31.

23.

24,

21

23.

27

27

23.

27

21

21

21

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

PHILIPS 272S1M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

10+

5+

159,50

167,20

203,50

211,20

273,90

308,00

319,00

364,10

394,90

453,20

526,90

71,50

76,89

84,70

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

27

27

27

27

27

24

27

23.

27

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

86,90

93,50

96,80

97,90

105,05

105,60

106,70

108,90

114,40

115,23

116,60

118,80

127,60

130,90

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D

VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI

usB

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB

USB-C

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/60 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

134,20

144,10

152,90

154,00

154,00

163,90

165,00

173,80

174,35

181,50

187,00

193,60

198,00

199,10

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.

31.

23.

31.

27

27

23.

15

29

24

27

24.

14

27

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

226,60

247,50

266,20

270,60

299,20

299,20

339,90

363,00

366,30

372,90

405,90

478,50

484,00

533,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

544,50

605,00

693,00

808,50

995,50

1.296,90

2.088,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



